The sale of the Secured Asset/ Immovable Property will be on “as is where condition is” as per brief particulars described herein below ;

Sr.
No.

Loan A/c.
No.

Name of Borrower(s)
/ Co-borrower(s)

Legal Heir(s) / Legal
Representative/
Guarantor(s)

Amount as per Demand Notice Reserve Price Earnest
Money

1. TCHHF
0284000
100070920

Mr. PREM SONI
Mrs. PORNIMA SONI

Rs. 31,65,733/- (Rupees Thirty One
Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirty Three Only)

-----------------
17-05-2022

Rs. 20,75,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Lakh Seventy
Five Thousand

Only)

Rs. 2,07,500/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Seven
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Description of the Immovable Property: All the rights, piece & parcel of Immovable property PLOT NO. 376B SOUTHREN
PART OF PART OF SURVEY NO. 531/1, PATWARI HALKA NO.26, GRAM GHATTIYA, TEH. GHATIYA, DIST. UJJAIN,
MADHYA PRADESH, 456550, AREAADDMEASURING 800 SQ.FT.

[...]

Bounded :- East :- PART OF LAND (SELLER) West :- PART OF LAND (SELLER) AND HAND PUMP North :- LAND OF
LATE SHRI CHANDAR SINGH JI South : - ROAD
2 TCHHL

0284000
100084367
& TCHHF
0284000
100084700
& TCHHF
0643000
100085332

Mr. MAHESH
KUMAWAT.

Mrs. NISHA KIRAN
BAI

Rs. 1159685/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty
Nine Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five
Only) is due and payable by you under Loan
Account No. TCHHF0643000100085332
and an amount of Rs. 2786654/- (Rupees
Twenty Seven Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Six Hundred Fifty Four Only) is due and
payable by you under Loan Account No.
TCHHF0284000100084700, and an amount
of Rs. 5230828/- (Rupees Fifty Two Lakh
Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty
Eight Only) is due and payable by you under
loan account no TCHHL0284000100084367
totaling to Rs. 9177167/- (Rupees Ninety
One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

Rs. 83,44,000/-
(Rupees Eighty
Three Lakh
Forty Four

Thousand Only)

Rs. 8,34,400/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakh Thirty Four
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

10-11-2022
Description of the Immovable Property: All piece & parcels of Residential MUNISIPAL HN-4/151 OLD, NEW-147,
SILAWATO KA VAS, RATLAM, MP, 457001, Total area 1043.34Sq.Ft
Bounded :- East :- House of Smt. Vishnu Kanta W/o Bherulal Ji West :- House of Shri Mukesh Kumar Ji North :- House of
Gordhan Ji South : - Road
3 9760495 &

9762335
Mrs. KANCHAN
TADHGE.

Mr. OM SHANKER

Rs. 992284/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Ninety
Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four
Only) is due and payable by you under
loan account No. 9760495 and an amount
of Rs. 180859/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Only) is
due and payable by you under loan account
No. 9762335 totaling to Rs. 1173143/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Seventy Three
Thousand One Hundred Forty Three Only)

Rs. 17,81,500/-
(Rupees

Seventeen Lakh
Eighty One

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs. 1,78,150/-
(Rupees
One Lakh

Seventy Eight
Thousand One
Hundred Fifty

Only)

16-11-2022
Description of the Immovable PropertyAll the rights, piece & parcel of Immovable property FLOT NO.402, PLOT NO-8, SWASTIK
APARTMENT, CUSTOM COLONY, KOLAR, BHOPAL, MP, 462042 ADMEASURING – 509 SQFTBounded :-
East :- FLAT NO.401West :- FLAT NO.403 North :- PLOT NO.07 South :